
Communiqué n° MSP-R1-R

Men's Sprint
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint First Round Heat 1

29 YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISRAEL

NEW ZEALANDDAKIN Sam22

UNITED KINGDOMTRUMAN Joe343

2

1

Rank

71.414km/h10.082 Speed:

+0.305

+0.219

Time:

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint First Round Heat 2

27 SAUNDERS Callum NEW ZEALAND

SOUTH AFRICASPIES Jean32

3

2

1

Rank

68.61km/h10.494 Speed:

+

+0.075

Time:

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint First Round Heat 3

24 RUDYK Mateusz POLAND

NETHERLANDSVAN LOON Tijmen33

FRANCELANDERNEAU Melvin303

2

1

Rank

69.767km/h10.320 Speed:

+0.044

+0.024

Time:

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint First Round Heat 4

25 RICHARDSON  Matthew AUSTRALIA

NETHERLANDSKOOL Daan28

INDIAESOW Esow363

2

1

Rank

69.424km/h10.371 Speed:

+0.894

+0.734

Time:

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint First Round Heat 5

31 DERACHE Tom FRANCE

NETHERLANDSROMIJN Lars23

INDIALAITONJAM Ronaldo Singh353

2

1

Rank

69.957km/h10.292 Speed:

+0.275

+0.076

Time:

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint First Round Heat 6

19 LAVREYSEN Harrie NETHERLANDS

LITHUANIALENDEL Vasilijus26

CHINESE TAIPEIHSIEH Nien Hsing213

2

1

Rank

70.47km/h10.217 Speed:

+0.144

+0.122

Time:
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Communiqué n° MSP-S-R

Men's Sprint
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint Semi-Finals Heat 1

24 RUDYK Mateusz POLAND

NEW ZEALANDSAUNDERS Callum27

FRANCEDERACHE Tom313

2

1

Rank

70.574km/h10.202 Speed:

+0.179

+0.146

Time:

Bib Name Team

Men's Sprint Semi-Finals Heat 2

19 LAVREYSEN Harrie NETHERLANDS

AUSTRALIARICHARDSON  Matthew25

ISRAELYAKOVLEV Mikhail293

2

1

Rank

72.977km/h09.866 Speed:

+0.267

+0.058

Time:
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Communiqué n° MSP-F-R

Men's Sprint
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

TeamNameBibRank

Men's Sprint Final

19 LAVREYSEN Harrie NETHERLANDS

POLANDRUDYK Mateusz242

1 10.037 Speed: 71.734km/hTime:

+0.113
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lblComNumber

Men's Sprint

Final Classification / Classement Final

28 October 2023

Bib Rider TeamRank UCI ID Difference

1 19 LAVREYSEN Harrie NETHERLANDS 10009535686 0

2 24 RUDYK Mateusz POLAND 10009079382 0

3 25 RICHARDSON  Matthew AUSTRALIA 10015145724 0.058

4 27 SAUNDERS Callum NEW ZEALAND 10009012391 0.146

5 31 DERACHE Tom FRANCE 10026071156 0.179

6 29 YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISRAEL 10034964036 0.267

7 33 VAN LOON Tijmen NETHERLANDS 10023438921 0.024

8 30 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRANCE 10010713329 0.044

9 32 SPIES Jean SOUTH AFRICA 10007351671 0.075

10 23 ROMIJN Lars NETHERLANDS 10022807613 0.076

11 26 LENDEL Vasilijus LITHUANIA 10009181234 0.122

12 21 HSIEH Nien Hsing CHINESE TAIPEI 10011141846 0.144

13 22 DAKIN Sam NEW ZEALAND 10010624918 0.219

14 35 LAITONJAM Ronaldo Singh INDIA 10050626809 0.275

15 34 TRUMAN Joe UNITED KINGDOM 10017950943 0.305

16 28 KOOL Daan NETHERLANDS 10023427908 0.734

17 36 ESOW Esow INDIA 10050873046 0.894

18 20 QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago COLOMBIA 10010830840 4
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Communiqué n° WSP-R1-R

Women's Sprint
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint First Round Heat 1

16 WANG Lijuan CHINA

CANADAGENEST Lauriane9

MEXICOGAXIOLA Daniela183

2

1

Rank

62.494km/h11.521 Speed:

+0.092

+0.086

Time:

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint First Round Heat 2

8 MARCHANT Katy UNITED KINGDOM

CANADAMITCHELL Kelsey15

LITHUANIALENDEL Miglė143

2

1

Rank

62.165km/h11.582 Speed:

+0.158

+0.037

Time:

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint First Round Heat 3

1 FINUCANE Emma UNITED KINGDOM

ITALYVECE Miriam17

UKRAINEBILETSKA Alla113

2

1

Rank

63.285km/h11.377 Speed:

+0.36

+0.056

Time:

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint First Round Heat 4

2 ANDREWS Ellesse NEW ZEALAND

UNITED KINGDOMCAPEWELL Sophie7

NETHERLANDSHUISMAN Ruby43

2

1

Rank

65.543km/h10.985 Speed:

+1.715

+0.428

Time:

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint First Round Heat 5

12 THOMAS Lowri UNITED KINGDOM

IRELANDWALSH Orla10

COLOMBIABAYONA Martha33

2

1

Rank

60.402km/h11.920 Speed:

+4

+0.157

Time:

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint First Round Heat 6

6 PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GERMANY

BELGIUMDEGRENDELE Nicky13

UNITED KINGDOMSTONE Ellie53

2

1

Rank

63.408km/h11.355 Speed:

+0.281

+0.097

Time:
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Communiqué n° WSP-S-R

Women's Sprint
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint Semi-Finals Heat 1

8 MARCHANT Katy UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMFINUCANE Emma1

UNITED KINGDOMTHOMAS Lowri123

2

1

Rank

61.972km/h11.618 Speed:

+0.145

+0.001

Time:

Bib Name Team

Women's Sprint Semi-Finals Heat 2

2 ANDREWS Ellesse NEW ZEALAND

GERMANYPRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona6

CHINAWANG Lijuan163

2

1

Rank

64.188km/h11.217 Speed:

+0.259

+0.132

Time:
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Communiqué n° WSP-F-R

Women's Sprint
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

TeamNameBibRank

Women's Sprint Final

2 ANDREWS Ellesse NEW ZEALAND

UNITED KINGDOMMARCHANT Katy82

1 11.165 Speed: 64.487km/hTime:

+0.082
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lblComNumber

Women's Sprint

Final Classification / Classement Final

28 October 2023

Bib Rider TeamRank UCI ID Difference

1 2 ANDREWS Ellesse NEW ZEALAND 10015442077 0

2 8 MARCHANT Katy UNITED KINGDOM 10009195883 0

3 1 FINUCANE Emma UNITED KINGDOM 10058497650 0.001

4 6 PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GERMANY 10036279596 0.132

5 12 THOMAS Lowri UNITED KINGDOM 10023845210 0.145

6 16 WANG Lijuan CHINA 10138586813 0.259

7 15 MITCHELL Kelsey CANADA 10075047668 0.037

8 17 VECE Miriam ITALY 10010714137 0.056

9 9 GENEST Lauriane CANADA 10011157206 0.086

10 18 GAXIOLA Daniela MEXICO 10006904461 0.092

11 13 DEGRENDELE Nicky BELGIUM 10009134956 0.097

12 10 WALSH Orla IRELAND 10016235255 0.157

13 14 LENDEL Miglė LITHUANIA 10133175627 0.158

14 5 STONE Ellie UNITED KINGDOM 10092509486 0.281

15 11 BILETSKA Alla UKRAINE 10075826193 0.36

16 7 CAPEWELL Sophie UNITED KINGDOM 10010171442 0.428

17 4 HUISMAN Ruby NETHERLANDS 10009900145 1.715

18 3 BAYONA Martha COLOMBIA 10009040279 4
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Communiqué n° WSCR-R

Women's Scratch
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 5 km (20 laps)

28 October 2023

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: 06:07 Average speed: Speed: 49.034 km/h

USA UNITED STATESLily481 WILLIAMS

CAN CANADASarah522 VAN DAM

NOR NORWAYAnita Yvonne423 STENBERG

IRL IRELANDLara404 GILLESPIE

CAN CANADAMaggie435 COLES-LYSTER

GBR UNITED KINGDOMKatie446 ARCHIBALD

GBR UNITED KINGDOMDannielle377 KHAN

GBR UNITED KINGDOMKate518 RICHARDSON

CZE CZECH REPUBLICPetra419 SEVCIKOVA

LTU LITHUANIAOlivija4510 BALEISYTE

GBR UNITED KINGDOMSophie5411 LEWIS

GBR UNITED KINGDOMNeah5012 EVANS

BEL BELGIUMHélène4713 HESTERS

NZL NEW ZEALANDEmma3914 CUMMING

DEN DENMARKAmalie Winther5315 OLSEN

ITA ITALYFrancesca4916 SELVA

NED NETHERLANDS -1Maaike4617 BRANDWAGT

MEX MEXICOAntonieta38- DNSGAXIOLA
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Communiqué n° MSCR-R

Men's Scratch
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 5 km (20 laps)

28 October 2023

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: 05:48 Average speed: Speed: 51.579 km/h

CAN CANADADylan651 BIBIC

AUT AUSTRIAMaximilian572 SCHMIDBAUER

DEN DENMARKTobias623 HANSEN

NED NETHERLANDSRoy634 EEFTING

JPN JAPANEiya705 HASHIMOTO

GBR UNITED KINGDOMMark686 STEWART

GBR UNITED KINGDOMWilliam557 TIDBALL

NED NETHERLANDSPhilip608 HEIJNEN

CAN CANADAMathias669 GUILLEMETTE

USA UNITED STATESGavin7110 HOOVER

BEL BELGIUMJules5611 HESTERS

NED NETHERLANDSMatthijs5812 BÜCHLI

GBR UNITED KINGDOMWilliam6713 PERRETT

GER GERMANYTheo5914 REINHARDT

SUI SWITZERLANDClaudio6915 IMHOF

FRA FRANCEQuentin6116 LAFARGUE

BEL BELGIUMTuur6417 DENS

ESP SPAINSebastian72- DNSMORA
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Communiqué n° MEli-R

Men's Elimination
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 9 km (36 laps)

28 October 2023

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: Average Speed:

BEL BELGIUMHESTERS Jules561 HESTERS

JPN JAPANHASHIMOTO Eiya702 HASHIMOTO

GBR UNITED KINGDOMTIDBALL William553 TIDBALL

NED NETHERLANDSBÜCHLI Matthijs584 BÜCHLI

CAN CANADABIBIC Dylan655 BIBIC

DEN DENMARKHANSEN Tobias626 HANSEN

USA UNITED STATESHOOVER Gavin717 HOOVER

NED NETHERLANDSHEIJNEN Philip608 HEIJNEN

GER GERMANYREINHARDT Theo599 REINHARDT

GBR UNITED KINGDOMSTEWART Mark6810 STEWART

SUI SWITZERLANDIMHOF Claudio6911 IMHOF

FRA FRANCELAFARGUE Quenti6112 LAFARGUE

AUT AUSTRIASCHMIDBAUER M5713 SCHMIDBAUER

NED NETHERLANDSEEFTING Roy6314 EEFTING

BEL BELGIUMDENS Tuur6415 DENS

CAN CANADAGUILLEMETTE Mat6616 GUILLEMETTE

GBR UNITED KINGDOMPERRETT William6717 PERRETT

ESP SPAINSebastian72- DNSMORA
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Communiqué n° MKR-R1-R

Men's Keirin - First Round
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
Time:10.504   Speed:68.545km/hISRAELYAKOVLEV Mikhail291 ISR

        +0.051AUSTRALIARICHARDSON  Matthew252 AUS

        +0.095NEW ZEALANDSAUNDERS Callum273 NZL

        +0.249NETHERLANDSKOOL Daan284 NED

        +0.356UNITED KINGDOMTRUMAN Joe345 GBR

        +0.618NETHERLANDSVAN LOON Tijmen336 NED

Heat 2
31 DERACHE Tom FRANCE Time:10.304   Speed:69.875km/h1 FRA

22 DAKIN Sam NEW ZEALAND         +0.062 NZL

26 LENDEL Vasilijus LITHUANIA         +0.2213 LTU

23 ROMIJN Lars NETHERLANDS         +0.3574 NED

35 LAITONJAM Ronaldo Singh INDIA         +0.3845 IND

20 QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santia COLOMBIA Time:10.304   Speed:69.875km/hDNS COL

Heat 3
Time:10.304   Speed:69.875km/hNETHERLANDSLAVREYSEN Harrie191 NED

        +0.405POLANDRUDYK Mateusz242 POL

        +0.42FRANCELANDERNEAU Melvin303 FRA

        +0.504CHINESE TAIPEIHSIEH Nien Hsing214 TPE

        +0.518INDIAESOW Esow365 IND

        +0.725SOUTH AFRICASPIES Jean326 RSA
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Communiqué n° MKR-F-R

Men's Keirin - Final
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
Time:09.661   Speed:74.526km/hNETHERLANDSLAVREYSEN Harrie191 NED

        +0.471AUSTRALIARICHARDSON  Matthew252 AUS

        +0.563FRANCEDERACHE Tom313 FRA

        +0.809POLANDRUDYK Mateusz244 POL

        +2.115ISRAELYAKOVLEV Mikhail296 ISR

        +0.789NEW ZEALANDDAKIN Sam22REL NZL

Relegation #22 - Article 3.10.008.5.1 for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there
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lblComNumber

Men's Keirin - Final

Final Classification / Classement Final

28 October 2023

Bib Rider TeamRank UCI ID Difference

1 19 LAVREYSEN Harrie NETHERLANDS 10009535686 0

2 25 RICHARDSON  Matthew AUSTRALIA 10015145724 0.471

3 31 DERACHE Tom FRANCE 10026071156 0.563

4 24 RUDYK Mateusz POLAND 10009079382 0.809

5 29 YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISRAEL 10034964036 2.115

6 22 DAKIN Sam NEW ZEALAND 10010624918 0.789

7 27 SAUNDERS Callum NEW ZEALAND 10009012391 0.095

8 26 LENDEL Vasilijus LITHUANIA 10009181234 0.221

9 28 KOOL Daan NETHERLANDS 10023427908 0.249

10 34 TRUMAN Joe UNITED KINGDOM 10017950943 0.356

11 23 ROMIJN Lars NETHERLANDS 10022807613 0.357

12 35 LAITONJAM Ronaldo Singh INDIA 10050626809 0.384

13 30 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRANCE 10010713329 0.42

14 21 HSIEH Nien Hsing CHINESE TAIPEI 10011141846 0.504

15 36 ESOW Esow INDIA 10050873046 0.518

16 33 VAN LOON Tijmen NETHERLANDS 10023438921 0.618

17 32 SPIES Jean SOUTH AFRICA 10007351671 0.725
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Communiqué n° WELIM-R

Women's Elimination
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: Average Speed:

GBR UNITED KINGDOMARCHIBALD Katie441 ARCHIBALD

CAN CANADACOLES-LYSTER M432 COLES-LYSTER

NOR NORWAYSTENBERG Anita Y423 STENBERG

IRL IRELANDGILLESPIE  Lara404 GILLESPIE

CZE CZECH REPUBLICSEVCIKOVA Petra415 SEVCIKOVA

GBR UNITED KINGDOMLEWIS Sophie546 LEWIS

CAN CANADAVAN DAM Sarah527 VAN DAM

GBR UNITED KINGDOMEVANS Neah508 EVANS

LTU LITHUANIABALEISYTE Olivija459 BALEISYTE

USA UNITED STATESWILLIAMS Lily4810 WILLIAMS

BEL BELGIUMHESTERS Hélène4711 HESTERS

GBR UNITED KINGDOMKHAN Dannielle3712 KHAN

ITA ITALYSELVA Francesca4913 SELVA

DEN DENMARKOLSEN Amalie Win5314 OLSEN

NZL NEW ZEALANDCUMMING Emma3915 CUMMING

NED NETHERLANDSBRANDWAGT Maai4616 BRANDWAGT

GBR UNITED KINGDOMRICHARDSON Kat5117 RICHARDSON

MEX MEXICOAntonieta38- DNSGAXIOLA
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Communiqué n° WKR-R1-R

Women's Keirin - First Round
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
Time:11.177   Speed:64.418km/hNEW ZEALANDANDREWS Ellesse21 NZL

        +0.071UNITED KINGDOMCAPEWELL Sophie72 GBR

        +0.287CANADAGENEST Lauriane93 CAN

        +0.317LITHUANIALENDEL Miglė144 LTU

        +0.344MEXICOGAXIOLA Daniela185 MEX

        +0.454UNITED KINGDOMMARCHANT Katy86 GBR

Heat 2
13 DEGRENDELE Nicky BELGIUM Time:11.708   Speed:61.496km/h1 BEL

12 THOMAS Lowri UNITED KINGDOM         +0.1042 GBR

15 MITCHELL Kelsey CANADA         +0.1243 CAN

11 BILETSKA Alla UKRAINE         +0.6424 UKR

5 STONE Ellie UNITED KINGDOM         +0.7125 GBR

3 BAYONA Martha COLOMBIA Time:11.708   Speed:61.496km/hDNS COL

Heat 3
Time:11.708   Speed:61.496km/hGERMANYPRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona61 GER

        +0.024ITALYVECE Miriam172 ITA

        +0.154UNITED KINGDOMFINUCANE Emma13 GBR

        +0.257CHINAWANG Lijuan164 CHN

        +0.548NETHERLANDSHUISMAN Ruby45 NED

        +0.761IRELANDWALSH Orla106 IRL
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Communiqué n° WKR-F-R

Women's Keirin - Final
Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank Rider Team Time / DiffNo. Nation

Heat 1
Time:11.138   Speed:64.643km/hNEW ZEALANDANDREWS Ellesse21 NZL

        +0.203GERMANYPRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona62 GER

        +0.332UNITED KINGDOMTHOMAS Lowri123 GBR

        +0.336BELGIUMDEGRENDELE Nicky134 BEL

        +0.539ITALYVECE Miriam175 ITA

        +0.573UNITED KINGDOMCAPEWELL Sophie76 GBR
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lblComNumber

Women's Keirin - Final

Final Classification / Classement Final

28 October 2023

Bib Rider TeamRank UCI ID Difference

1 2 ANDREWS Ellesse NEW ZEALAND 10015442077 0

2 6 PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GERMANY 10036279596 0.203

3 12 THOMAS Lowri UNITED KINGDOM 10023845210 0.332

4 13 DEGRENDELE Nicky BELGIUM 10009134956 0.336

5 17 VECE Miriam ITALY 10010714137 0.539

6 7 CAPEWELL Sophie UNITED KINGDOM 10010171442 0.573

7 15 MITCHELL Kelsey CANADA 10075047668 0.124

8 1 FINUCANE Emma UNITED KINGDOM 10058497650 0.154

9 16 WANG Lijuan CHINA 10138586813 0.257

10 9 GENEST Lauriane CANADA 10011157206 0.287

11 14 LENDEL Miglė LITHUANIA 10133175627 0.317

12 18 GAXIOLA Daniela MEXICO 10006904461 0.344

13 8 MARCHANT Katy UNITED KINGDOM 10009195883 0.454

14 4 HUISMAN Ruby NETHERLANDS 10009900145 0.548

15 11 BILETSKA Alla UKRAINE 10075826193 0.642

16 5 STONE Ellie UNITED KINGDOM 10092509486 0.712

17 10 WALSH Orla IRELAND 10016235255 0.761
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League Women's Endurance
Results / Résultats

Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank No. Name Team
Round 1
Mallorca

Round 2
Berlin Total Points

Round 4
London

Round 3
St-QuentinUCIID

Round 5
London

EliScrEliScrEliScrEliScrEliScr

1 44 Katie ARCHIBALD 17 10 67UNITED KINGDOM 0 010008789695 20 020 0 00

2 48 Lily  WILLIAMS 20 20 61UNITED STATES 0 010045969492 15 06 0 00

3 42 Anita Yvonne STENBERG 13 15 60NORWAY 0 010008956114 17 015 0 00

4 43 Maggie COLES-LYSTER 15 11 56CANADA 0 010010998568 13 017 0 00

5 40 Lara GILLESPIE 3 13 38IRELAND 0 010016636692 9 013 0 00

6 52 Sarah VAN DAM 4 17 38CANADA 0 010048875553 8 09 0 00

7 41 Petra SEVCIKOVA 6 7 35CZECH REPUBLIC 0 010015336791 11 011 0 00

8 37 Dannielle  KHAN 11 9 34UNITED KINGDOM 0 010009073120 10 04 0 00

9 50 Neah EVANS 9 4 28UNITED KINGDOM 0 010010781532 7 08 0 00

10 45 Olivija BALEISYTE 7 6 26LITHUANIA 0 010010807905 6 07 0 00

11 54 Sophie LEWIS 5 5 24UNITED KINGDOM 0 010086136283 4 010 0 00

12 51 Kate  RICHARDSON 10 8 23UNITED KINGDOM 0 010062331372 5 00 0 00

13 39 Emma CUMMING 8 2 14NEW ZEALAND 0 010010747681 3 01 0 00

14 47 Hélène  HESTERS 2 3 10BELGIUM 0 010107750917 0 05 0 00

15 49 Francesca SELVA 0 0 4ITALY 0 010015473908 1 03 0 00

16 53 Amalie Winther OLSEN 0 1 3DENMARK 0 010008688150 0 02 0 00

17 46 Maaike BRANDWAGT 0 0 2NETHERLANDS 0 010014843206 2 00 0 00

18 38 Antonieta GAXIOLA 1 0 1MEXICO 0 010009690381 0 00 0 00

Notes:
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League Women's Sprint
Results / Résultats

Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank No. Name Team
Round 1
Mallorca

Round 2
Berlin Total Points

Round 4
London

Round 3
St-QuentinUCIID

Round 5
London

KrnSprKrnSprKrnSprKrnSprKrnSpr

1 2 Ellesse ANDREWS 10 20 70NEW ZEALAND 0 010015442077 20 020 0 00

2 6 Alessa-Catriona PRÖPSTER 20 13 65GERMANY 0 010036279596 15 017 0 00

3 1 Emma FINUCANE 17 15 47UNITED KINGDOM 0 010058497650 7 08 0 00

4 15 Kelsey MITCHELL 11 9 39CANADA 0 010075047668 10 09 0 00

5 13 Nicky DEGRENDELE 5 5 34BELGIUM 0 010009134956 11 013 0 00

6 12 Lowri THOMAS 6 11 33UNITED KINGDOM 0 010023845210 1 015 0 00

7 8 Katy MARCHANT 8 17 33UNITED KINGDOM 0 010009195883 5 03 0 00

8 16 Lijuan WANG 9 10 32CHINA 0 010138586813 6 07 0 00

9 3 Martha BAYONA 15 0 32COLOMBIA 0 010009040279 17 00 0 00

10 9 Lauriane  GENEST 4 7 30CANADA 0 010011157206 13 06 0 00

11 17 Miriam VECE 7 8 26ITALY 0 010010714137 0 011 0 00

12 7 Sophie CAPEWELL 13 0 26UNITED KINGDOM 0 010010171442 3 010 0 00

13 10 Orla WALSH 3 4 16IRELAND 0 010016235255 9 00 0 00

14 14 Miglė LENDEL 0 3 12LITHUANIA 0 010133175627 4 05 0 00

15 18 Daniela GAXIOLA 0 6 10MEXICO 0 010006904461 0 04 0 00

16 11 Alla BILETSKA 0 1 10UKRAINE 0 010075826193 8 01 0 00

17 5 Ellie STONE 2 2 6UNITED KINGDOM 0 010092509486 2 00 0 00

18 4 Ruby  HUISMAN 1 0 3NETHERLANDS 0 010009900145 0 02 0 00

Notes:
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League Men's Endurance
Results / Résultats

Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank No. Name Team
Round 1
Mallorca

Round 2
Berlin Total Points

Round 4
London

Round 3
St-QuentinUCIID

Round 5
London

EliScrEliScrEliScrEliScrEliScr

1 70 Eiya HASHIMOTO 20 11 59JAPAN 0 010007832227 11 017 0 00

2 65 Dylan  BIBIC 5 20 56CANADA 0 010046257967 20 011 0 00

3 55 William TIDBALL 3 9 44UNITED KINGDOM 0 010023824190 17 015 0 00

4 56 Jules HESTERS 2 5 42BELGIUM 0 010010771226 15 020 0 00

5 68 Mark STEWART 17 10 37UNITED KINGDOM 0 010009316327 4 06 0 00

6 60 Philip HEIJNEN 8 8 34NETHERLANDS 0 010022783058 10 08 0 00

7 57 Maximilian SCHMIDBAUER 11 17 33AUSTRIA 0 010035022539 2 03 0 00

8 62 Tobias HANSEN 0 15 30DENMARK 0 010051225478 5 010 0 00

9 64 Tuur DENS 15 0 25BELGIUM 0 010016387021 9 01 0 00

10 67 William PERRETT 13 3 23UNITED KINGDOM 0 010013692037 7 00 0 00

11 69 Claudio IMHOF 10 1 22SWITZERLAND 0 010005865551 6 05 0 00

12 63 Roy EEFTING 6 13 22NETHERLANDS 0 010006058743 1 02 0 00

13 66 Mathias  GUILLEMETTE 7 7 22CANADA 0 010060474329 8 00 0 00

14 72 Sebastian MORA 9 0 22SPAIN 0 010019037545 13 00 0 00

15 58 Matthijs BÜCHLI 0 4 20NETHERLANDS 0 010006900421 3 013 0 00

16 71 Gavin HOOVER 0 6 15UNITED STATES 0 010009730191 0 09 0 00

17 59 Theo REINHARDT 1 2 10GERMANY 0 010005967403 0 07 0 00

18 61 Quentin LAFARGUE 4 0 8FRANCE 0 010005930724 0 04 0 00

Notes:
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League Men's Sprint
Results / Résultats

Results / Résultats

28 October 2023

Rank No. Name Team
Round 1
Mallorca

Round 2
Berlin Total Points

Round 4
London

Round 3
St-QuentinUCIID

Round 5
London

KrnSprKrnSprKrnSprKrnSprKrnSpr

1 19 Harrie LAVREYSEN 20 20 80NETHERLANDS 0 010009535686 20 020 0 00

2 25 Matthew  RICHARDSON 11 15 58AUSTRALIA 0 010015145724 15 017 0 00

3 31 Tom DERACHE 17 11 56FRANCE 0 010026071156 13 015 0 00

4 24 Mateusz RUDYK 15 17 51POLAND 0 010009079382 6 013 0 00

5 29 Mikhail YAKOVLEV 9 10 30ISRAEL 0 010034964036 0 011 0 00

6 27 Callum SAUNDERS 5 13 30NEW ZEALAND 0 010009012391 3 09 0 00

7 26 Vasilijus LENDEL 2 5 26LITHUANIA 0 010009181234 11 08 0 00

8 33 Tijmen VAN LOON 7 9 26NETHERLANDS 0 010023438921 10 00 0 00

9 34 Joe TRUMAN 13 1 25UNITED KINGDOM 0 010017950943 5 06 0 00

10 22 Sam DAKIN 1 3 21NEW ZEALAND 0 010010624918 7 010 0 00

11 23 Lars ROMIJN 10 6 21NETHERLANDS 0 010022807613 0 05 0 00

12 20 Kevin Santiago  QUINTERO CHAVARRO 3 0 20COLOMBIA 0 010010830840 17 00 0 00

13 30 Melvin LANDERNEAU 0 8 19FRANCE 0 010010713329 8 03 0 00

14 32 Jean SPIES 6 7 17SOUTH AFRICA 0 010007351671 4 00 0 00

15 21 Nien Hsing HSIEH 0 4 15CHINESE TAIPEI 0 010011141846 9 02 0 00

16 35 Ronaldo Singh LAITONJAM 4 2 11INDIA 0 010050626809 1 04 0 00

17 36 Esow ESOW 8 0 11INDIA 0 010050873046 2 01 0 00

18 28 Daan KOOL 0 0 7NETHERLANDS 0 010023427908 0 07 0 00

Notes:
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